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Table
24.—Returnof

Revenue
received

during
the
Year
ended
31st
March,

1898.

System.

Auckland.
Hawke's
Bay
Taranaki.
Wellington.
Nelson.
Marlborough.
Westland.
Canterbury.
Otago.

Southland.
Totals.

Cash
lands Perpetual

lease
made

freehold

Village
settlement
perpetual
lease
made

freehold

Deferred
payment,
rural

Deferred
payment,
pastoral

Perpetual
lease
and
small
areas

Occupation
with

right
of

purchase

Lease
in

perpetuity Agricultural
lease

Occupation
lease,
under"
The
Mining

Districts

Land
Occupation
Act,

1894"

Village
settlement,
cash

.. ..Village
settlement,
deferred

payment

Village
settlement,

perpetual
lease

Village
settlement,
occupation
with

right
of
pur-

chase Village
settlement,
lease
in

perpetuity..

Village-homestead
special
settlement

Special-settlement
association,

deferred
payment

Special-settlement
association,
perpetual
lease

..

Special-settlement
association,
lease
in

perpetuity

Improved-farm
special
settlement

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs

Coal
and
mineral
leases

Prospectors'
mining
leases

Timber
licenses
and
other
leases
and
sale
of

timberFlax-cutting.. Miscellaneous
leases

Transfer,
lease,
and
license-fees,
&c.

Rents
of

reserves Miscellaneous Crown-grant
fees

State
forests Survey

liens
onNative

lands

Survey
fees
which
do
not
form
part
paymentof

land Survey
fees
which
do
form
part
payment
of
land

£

s.
d.

5,570
17
6

5,744
6

4

£

s.
d.

136
10
0

6,371
8

9

£

s.
d.

1,007
19
0

7,291
15
Op

£

s.
d.

974
8
11

29,319
5

8

13
5

7

2,439
17
3

£

s.
d.

881
7

0

166
12
0

£

s.
d.

6,410
12
8

£

s.
d.

49
19
6

112
2

8

£

s.
d.

529
18
2

60
10
0

45
0

0

1,123
0

6

740
13
10

1,174
0

3

84
5

8

3,548
0

8

£

s.
d.

974
4

0

722
15
0

£

s.
d.

831
8

3

1,582
14
4

50
13
9

2,063
18
2

218
9

6

1,216
17
7

747
18
11

1,526
14
10

£

s.
d.

17,367
5

0

51,371
9

9

108
19
4

22,842
5

3

1,307
16
3

20,595
4

3

12,152
2

8

16,912
12
3

115
6

6

227
16
3

1,368'
10
7

4,086
6

0

2,447
17
0

1,421
19
11

340
13
6

96
16
4

2,180
2

3

938
14
10

1,633
14
3

7,034*
10
2

2,661
0

2

1,599
16
10

1,713
1
11

5,821
6

0

5,427
0
10

2,848
2

5

5,545'
1
10

289
10
10

211
12
3

250
9

9

172
4

4

50
2
10

95
2

1

423
8

9

1213
11

18
12
9

37
4
10

6

8

0

2,741
15
0

251
16
7

3,097
5

7

562
9

5

3,540
11
9

115
6

6

193
2

5

l6'
4

o!I

..

II

24'
9
101

..

I

8
19
3

2

5

6

2

5

0

240*
4

7

6'17
6

3
11
9

10
3

5

15
0

108
4

3

601
3
11

0
12
0

10
0

0

57
5
10

99
1
11

10
6

7
17
6

102
2

6

243
6

5

2

17
17
17
6

527
17
4

950
14
6

11
10
4

511
3

294'
5

1

132
1

8

36
18
0

57
11
2

38
2

0

7

5

1

808
10
0

532
3

9

1,610
11
6

17
17
6

'

5,277
11
11

356
0
10

!

2,391
10
11

300
5

2

23
13
4

25
4

9

7

6

0

919
12
1

139
3

6

184
11
4

235
16
5

158
10
2

1,258
12
4

2,171
18
4

1,780
15
2

184
9

7

6,288
10
5

711
2

4

21,667
12
5

78,011
19
0

1,029
3

2

105
16
6

8,573
11
3

27
10
0

38
9

7

388
6

3

291
19
8

431
6

0

5

0

0

8,115
16
11

14
15
3

126
13
7

1,255
19
9

625
10
11

863
3

7

176
1
11

174
15
2

166*
12
1

9

0

2

96
9

6

13
16
5

11,358
13
10

30,802
7

0

190
7

9

12
0

0

12
4

0

39'
2

6

3
10
0

-
20
0

24
15
0

•• 5,128
16
2

306
5

0

7

0

0

749'
5
11

5,316
0

3

74619
8

4,695
0

1

31,014
18
7

51
19
5

26
13
0

2

0

0

654
0

6

3,785
1

7

49
5

0

14
1

0

368
3

8

47'
1

8

255
13
9

174
10
10

76
18
6

924
15
11

187
6

3

7,681
4
10

280
10
10

160
19
0

223
3

3

447
1
10

41
17
4

67
16
10

215
17
3

143
16
1

102
13
9

139
4
11)

368
19
5

S

198
2

0

L

359
10
5

)

593
12
8

L

243
2

6

2,008
19
9

481
14
1

138
7

6

105
8

0

161
2

0

1,484
3

5

391
3

0

138
4

9

6
10
0

24
5

6

79
10
0

533
4
10

7

7

3

24
11
5

36
0

0

55
5

0

25
7

3

28
16
10

6

0
0

351
13
0

2,159
9

4

225
9

0

181
5
11

242
8

0

988
18
3

274
8

0

22
7
11

219
12
9

79
6

0

33
0

6

22
9

0

195
11
0

691
14
3

175
16
8

69
4
10

1,149
7
11

6
10
0

2,150
1

7

1,866
18
1

5,719
15
3

3,116
9

8

1,110
3
11

11,115
1

0

481
14
1

1,733
19
9

'

12i'l6
6

505'
2

1

797'
3

8

40
0

167
10
0

140
16
6

111
3

0

42
6

8S

20
8

1

312
9

2

52
17
6

50
17
9

730
18
8

Totals
carried
forward

39,937
19
7

14,024
3
10

15,174
8

1

23,487
0

2
62,581
18
11

15,884
7

3

1,188
7
11

48,865
19
7

56,848
19
0

16,330
15
4

294,323
19
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